2018 SOUTH POINT BASEBALL VARSITY SCHEDULE

DAY DATE
SCRIMMAGES
THUR. 2/22
SAT. 2/24
WED. 2/28
*FRI. 3/2
*TUE. 3/6
*FRI. 3/9
*TUE. 313
WED. 314
*FRI. 3/16
*TUE. 3/20
*FRI. 3/23
SAT. 3/24
*TUE 3127
*THUR. 3/29

OPPONENT

AUDREY KELL
FCA SCRIMMAGE

KINGS MOUNTAIN
EAST GASTON
EAST RUTHERFORD
R.S. CENTRAL
CHASE
FORESTVIEW
SHELBY

EAST GASTON
EAST GASTON

T.C. ROBERSON
EAST RUTHERFORD
EAST RUTHERFORD

SITE

SOUTH POINT
EAST LINCOLN

SOUTH POINT
SOUTH POINT
SOUTH POINT
R.S. CENTRAL
CHASE
FORESTVIEW
SOUTH POINT
EAST GASTON
SOUTH POINT
SOUTH POINT

EAST RUTHER.

SOUTH POINT

TIME

4:00
8:00 AM

5:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
3:00
7:00
7:00

(MON. 4-2) - (FRI. 4-6) GASTON CO. EASTER TOURNAMENT @ SIMS PARK

*TUE.
WED.
*FRI.
*TUE.
WED.
*FRI.
*TUE.
*FRI.

4/10
4/11
4/13
417
4/18
4/20
4/24
4/27

R.S. CENTRAL
FORESTVIEW

R.S. CENTRAL
CHASE

STEWART CRAMER
CHASE

SHELBY

SHELBY

SOUTH POINT
SOUTH POINT
R.S CENTRAL
SOUTH POINT
SOUTH POINT
CHASE
SHELBY
SOUTH POINT

7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00
7:00

(TUE. 5-1) - (FRI. 5-4) SW 2A CONFERENCE TOURNAMENT @ SHELBY

TUE.

5/8

1ST ROUND OF PLAYOFFS



